SECOVMP

Datenblatt - Fiche technique - Data sheet
21.15.9855

ROLINE LWL-Kabel 50/125um LC/SC, grau, 5m
ROLINE Cable patch FO 50/125um LC/SC, gris, 5m

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable 50/125um LC/SC, grey, 5 m
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Remack#
e L 21.15.9850 | MultiMode, LC-SC, 50/125 um | 0.5M
>pecification: 21.15.9851 | MultiMode, LC-SC, 50/125 um | IM
;- %O””ectt‘” TTYPe 1 Ls% %u‘ft‘_moff 21.15.9852 | MultiMode, LC-SC, 50/125 um |2M C
. Connector e : ultimode ;

3 Cable Type " 21.15.9853 | MultiMode, LC-SC, 50/125 um | 3M

g—; éip‘iordd Cib\te, %B.Omgw,‘ :so/PwvzcmMmt M_u\‘ﬁmode. 21.15.9855 | MultiMode, LC-SC, 50/125 um | 5M
4. Cable Marker Y MOEh arenah 21.15.9860 | MultiMode, LC-SC, 50/125 um | IOM
5. Shrink Tube
6. Length : xM(FT) ]
Performance:
a. Insertion Loss : <0.5 dB GENERAL DRAWING  |06.JAN.2011| Abby
b. Fiber Extention: —0.05um < H < +0.05um (T)ELEDTGQVEJ:SE\ONS .
c. 81.25mm Ferrule End—face Radius:7 < R < 25mm XXX 4£0.005 CHECK 06.JAN.2011 | MAER Rotronlc CO,LTd
; (ii.:xmgﬂﬁseie:rg\eSOEunmiffoce Radius: 8 < R < 25mm XX 2005 [ ADPROVAL [06.JAN.2011 | YTY
e. Increase in insertion loss after 500 mating : 0.2 dB Max DATE NAME ITEM NO.: 2LI5XXXX HiF
f. Operating Temperature : —=20° to +70° 1/1 ES.: SC to LC Dupl teh d
g. Storage Temperature : —40° to +80° SCALE‘ / (A4)‘ UNIT ‘ mm  |DES.: o uplex patch cor
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